

UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

Abstract

General & Academic- Regulations for Integrated Programmes - Choice Based Credit and Semester System (CBCSS) in Affiliated Colleges - under University of Calicut -w.e.f 2020 admissions-Implemented - Orders issued.

G & A - IV - J

U.O.No. 4852/2021/Admn

Dated, Calicut University.P.O, 26.04.2021

Read:-1. Item no.1 of the minutes of Joint Online meeting of the Steering Committee on CBCSS UG 2019 & Academic Committee on CBCSS PG 2019, held on 27.01.2021 2. Orders of the Vice Chancellor in the file No.50090/GA-IV-J1/2021/Admn, dated 26.02.2021

ORDER

- The joint online meeting of the Steering Committee on CBCSS UG 2019 and Academic Committee on CBCSS PG 2019 resolved to approve the regulations for the newly sanctioned Integrated Programmes under Choice Based Credit Semester System (CBCSS) in affiliated colleges w.e.f 2020 admissions, vide paper read first above.
- Considering the urgency of the matter, the Vice Chanceller has accorded sanction to implement the regulations for the newly sanctioned Integrated Programmes under Choice Based Credit Semester System (CBCSS) in affiliated colleges w.e.f 2020 admissions, subject to ratification by the Academic Council, vide paper read second above.
- 3. The regulations for the Integrated Programmes under Choice Based Credit Semester System (CBCSS) in affiliated colleges, is therefore implemented in the University with effect from 2020 Admission onwards, subject to ratification by the Academic Council.
- 4. Orders are issued accordingly. [The Regulations for Integrated programmes (w.e.f 2020 admn.) is appended herewith]

Arsad M

Assistant Registrar

To

1.The Principals of all Affiliated Colleges Copy to: PS to VC/PA to PVC/ PA to R/PA to CE/JCE I/JCE V/DoA/CUCC/CDC/EX & EG Sections/GA I F/CHMK Library/Information Centres

Forwarded / By Order

Section Officer